
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
7 

95 
25 
13 
58 
27 
99 
23 
66 
11 
72 
9 

54 
93 
29 

Name 
Alessandro Di Mario 
Aiden Sneed 
Alexander Enriquez 
Jayden Fernandez 
Logan Cunnison 
Chris Clark 
Jesse Shedden 
Philip Blanchet 
Haydn Meng 
Logan Monk 
Jack Beaudry 
Matthew Chapin 
Dylan Singh 
Jediah Cumbermack 
Suhaib Salem 

Make 
APR 
APR 
APR 
APR 
APR 
APR 
APR 
APR 
APR 
APR 
APR 
APR 
APR 
APR 
APR 

Best Tm 
1:58.779 
2:00.225 
2:00.581 
2:01.042 
2:01.066 
2:01.636 
2:01.674 
2:01.726 
2:01.815 
2:02.914 
2:03.090 
2:05.730 
2:06.508 
2:08.703 

In Lap 
5 
7 

10 
11 
8 

11 
12 
10 
6 
9 
7 

11 
10 
4 
0 

Diff 

1.446 
1.802 
2.263 
2.287 
2.857 
2.895 
2.947 
3.036 
4.135 
4.311 
6.951 
7.729 
9.924 

Sponsor 
B&M American Racing Team 
Aiden Sneed 613 Racing 
California Mini Grand Prix 
Fernandez Racing 
Speed Demon Racing 
Rumble Kong Racing 
Jesse James Racing 
Eurorace-PDBR Team 
California Mini Grand Prix 
Monk Moto 
TPL Racing 
Moo Racing 
Singh Racing 
2B Motorsports 
NJ Moto Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
#93 SPEEDING ON PIT LANE 
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MotoAmerica Superbikes at The Ridge 

North American Talent Cup 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (26:00 Time) started at 16:59:59 

The Ridge 2.500 miles 

6/24/2022 17:00 

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER OF MOTOAMERICA


