

WILBUR OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER OF MOTOAMERICA



MotoAmerica Superbikes at The Ridge

Sorted on best lap time

North American Talent Cup

The Ridge 2.500 miles

Qualifying 2

6/24/2022 17:00

Qualifying (26:00 Time) started at 16:59:59

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Sponsor
1	7	Alessandro Di Mario	APR	1:58.779	5		B&M American Racing Team
2	95	Aiden Sneed	APR	2:00.225	7	1.446	Aiden Sneed 613 Racing
3	25	Alexander Enriquez	APR	2:00.581	10	1.802	California Mini Grand Prix
4	13	Jayden Fernandez	APR	2:01.042	11	2.263	Fernandez Racing
5	58	Logan Cunnison	APR	2:01.066	8	2.287	Speed Demon Racing
6	27	Chris Clark	APR	2:01.636	11	2.857	Rumble Kong Racing
7	99	Jesse Shedden	APR	2:01.674	12	2.895	Jesse James Racing
8	23	Philip Blanchet	APR	2:01.726	10	2.947	Eurorace-PDBR Team
9	66	Haydn Meng	APR	2:01.815	6	3.036	California Mini Grand Prix
10	11	Logan Monk	APR	2:02.914	9	4.135	Monk Moto
11	72	Jack Beaudry	APR	2:03.090	7	4.311	TPL Racing
12	9	Matthew Chapin	APR	2:05.730	11	6.951	Moo Racing
13	54	Dylan Singh	APR	2:06.508	10	7.729	Singh Racing
14	93	Jediah Cumbermack	APR	2:08.703	4	9.924	2B Motorsports
15	29	Suhaib Salem	APR		0		NJ Moto Racing

Announcements

#93 SPEEDING ON PIT LANE

Race Director

Rick Hobbs

Signed _____





Orbits

Printed: 6/24/2022 5:37:15 PM